Page 1 of 6
OX-174
Ultra Low Noise
Oven Controlled Crystal Oscillator
• Reflow Process Compatible
• Temperature Stability to 5 ppb
• Frequency Range 5 to 20 MHz
• Standard Frequency:10 MHz

Application Notes:
None
Ordering Information3
OX - 174   0 - D E E - 108 1 - 10M0000000
Product Family
OX: OCXO
Model
 174
Height and Package
0: 18.2 mm, package A - THT
1: 20 mm, package B - SMD Supply Voltage
B: 12V
D: 5V
Stability Code
509: ± 5 ppb
108 ± 10 ppb
Frequency
5M00000000
10M0000000
12M8000000
20M0000000
(others available on request)
Frequency Control
0:No Tuning, phase noise code A
1:No Tuning, phase noise code B
2:No Tuning, phase noise code C
3:Frequency  Tuning, phase noise code A
4:Frequency  Tuning, phase noise code B
5:Frequency  Tuning, phase noise code C
6:No Tuning, phase noise code D
7:Frequency  Tuning, phase noise code D
Rev: 5-6-2019 jar
RF Output Code
A: HCMOS (5 V only)
E: Sinewave
Temperature Range
E: -40°C to +85°C
J: -20°C to +70°C
T: 0°C to +70°C
Notes:
1. Unless otherwise stated, all values are valid after warm-up time and refer to typical conditions for supply voltage, frequency
 control voltage, load, and temperature (25°C).
2. Retrace is defined as the frequency difference between the end of two 24 hour on power periods with a 24 hour off period in
 between while at a constant temperature.
3. Not all options and codes available at all frequencies.
Additional ordering options available include custom aging rates, custom temperature ranges, custom temperature stabilities,
custom phase noise requirements, improved g-sensitivity,  and oscillators with no voltage reference output on pin 2.  These
modifications require a custom dash number - please contact the factory for additional information.
Additional Ordering Options
Design Tools
Contact Information
  USA:
100 Watts Street
Mt Holly Springs, PA 17065
Tel: 1.717.486.3411
Fax: 1.717.486.5920
Europe:
Landstrasse
74924 Neckarbischofsheim
 Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 7268.801.0